BODY MASSAGE

Swedish full body Massage
With Aroma or Hotstone
Back, neck and shoulder
Indian head Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

FACIALS

Classic Facial Treatment

PARADISE
MOBILE SPA

Menu

60/90min
60/90min
30/60min
30min

60/90min

30/60min

R550/725
R595/795
R350/550
R375

R625/825

R350/R565



Hand treatment-exfoliation and massage 30min R350

Back,Neck & Shoulder-Exfoliation & massage 60 min R595
Foot treatment- exfoliation and Massage 30 min R350
Classic Pedicure- (with Nail Polish) 45min R355
Classic Manicure -( with nail polish) 45min R355
Fly Away- 2hrs R1190 Per Person

-Full body exfoliation (30Min)
-Full body massage (60Min)
-Classic Facial (30Min)

Air Package- 1hr 40 Min R1070 Per Person

-Back, Neck and Shoulder (40Min)
-Indian head (30Min)
-Foot Massage and scrub (30Min)

Mom to Be -1hr 45Min R1685 pp

-Classic Facial (30)
-Full body Pregg Aroma ((45)
-Classic Pedicure (30)



Fire Package- 1hr 30Min R950 per Person
-Full body with Hot Stone (60)
-Indian head (30)

Paradise Special-2hr R1245 per person
-full body exfoliation (30)

-Full body with Hot Stone or Aroma (60)
-Indian head & Scalp (30)

For more information and bookings please contact Reservations:

Email: nyasulurichard009@gmail.com
Cell: 083 332 3872
078 681 2187



